合作伙伴 Partners
p亏3
电雪 『1芒到 SHTCRANES
科J轻越重
@ HITACHI
主左 L LAFARGE J &L -
cz画面iC-=:J 刽国 ＠ 每 ⑧
@ z 。 CSi

它主要适合抓取粉状和颗粒状散货物料（如：煤炭 、 焦炭、
矿在！、 、 黄沙等散货物和川 ， 可配合塔吊 、 船吊 、 卸船机等
各类型的起重机。抓斗自带液压系统， 液压系统主要元件
采用国外知名产品 ， 使得抓斗具有卓越的性白色。 抓斗结构
简单 ， 操作方便 ， 能在各种恶劣环境下工作。
\
型号 功率 Power source 1' 1 亟 总起亟 f,l: 斗容 棋大仁作压力 闭合时间 外｝~尺 4
Model (kw) Close time Overall d1mens1ons
Dead we ight SWL Capacity Max working (s) (mm)
(MHB) 380V50Hz 440V60Hz (kg) (t) (m') pressure
(bar) 380V50Hz 440V60Hz A B C D E
MHB 15.0-3000 15 18 2870 5 .3 180 II 9 2650 2440 2020 2750 2300
MHB 15.0-4000 15 18 3020 6 .3 4 180 II 9 2800 2570 2140 2880 2300
MHB 18 .5-5000 18.5 22 3670 7 . 7 180 13 II 2980 2740 2300 3080 2500
·－“事a a…~』 MHB 18 .5-6000 18.5 22 3980 8 .8 6 180 13 II 3100 2780 2470 3260 2500
MHB22.0-7000 22 26 4720 10.4 180 18 15 3190 2880 2540 3340 2700
配件 Accessories
MHB 22 .0 -8000 22 26 5460 11 .9 8 180 18 15 3310 3030 2620 3460 2900
MHB30.0-9000 30 35 6740 14 9 200 18 15 3660 3260 2760 3710 2940
, ::IDl!Ma ＼＼＼＼＼＇飞＼＼＼＼＼ , n[;" 呵’『 ·ι且2且－』同rT,7-,,///E,_量，咱F’ MHB30.0-I 0000 30 35 7 120 I 5.2 10 200 18 I 5 3660 3260 2760 37 10 3200
MHB30.0- 1 I OOO 30 35 7520 16.4 II 200 18 15 3720 3280 2860 3890 3200
MHB37.0 - l 2000 37 44 9060 18.7 12 200 19 16 3920 3590 2960 39 10 3500
MHB37.0- 13000 37 44 9560 20 13 200 19 16 4030 3620 3050 4010 3500
MHB37.0 -14000 37 44 10060 2 1.3 14 200 19 16 4090 3640 3120 4 180 3500
MHB45.0- 15000 45 54 11 080 23 . I 15 220 19 16 4 190 3720 3220 4220 3800
MHB45.0-l 6000 45 54 11 680 24.5 16 220 19 16 4370 4050 33 10 4240 3800
MHB45.0- 18000 45 54 12820 27.2 18 220 19 16 4470 4 120 3400 4390 4000
MHB55.0 -20000 55 66 15980 32 20 220 21 19 4600 4 190 3480 4670 4000
MHB55.0-23000 55 66 16860 35 .3 23 220 2 1 19 4850 4430 3590 4830 4150
电缆卷筒 Cable Drum 钢丝绳卷筒 Wi『e Rope D rum 导轮 Guide Wheel MHB55.0-25000 55 66 17780 37.8 25 220 21 19 4850 4430 3590 4830 4500
上海贯博起重设备有限公司
Shaogh" G"'""'""';""> 'S•• pmeooC。 ＂＇
电动液压废钢抓斗
Electric Hydraulic Scrap Grab
它主要适合抓取块状、 颗粒状和形状不规则的散货物料 （虫I]焦炭、生铁块、废钢、 炉渣、 垃圾、 石块等散货物料），广泛应用于码
头、钢厂、垃圾焚烧处理工厂等场合作业，可配合塔吊 、 卸船机和行车等各类型的起重机。 抓斗 自带液压系统， 液压系统主要元件
采用国外知名产品，使得抓斗具有卓越的性能。 抓斗结构简单，操作方便，装卸效率高。
It is main ly des igned for handling bulk materials in blocks, particles and irregular shapes, such as coke, p ig iron, steel scrap, slag,
garbage and rock etc. I t is widely used on ports, steel plants and garbage treatment plants, with tower cranes, sh ip unloaders,
trave ling cranes and other type of cranes. The grab has its own hydraulic system, all key elements are imported well-known
brands to ensure hi gh performance of grab. It is s imple in structure and easy to operate
G向
斗瓣间隙m在抓斗闭合时的大小可以根据需要设计不同倪 ， m=O时， Ull 为全闭式 。
We can design gap of closed bucket according to request, m=O means complete closed type.
型号 功率 外形尺、f
Power source t' I fil. 总起重m: 斗容 最大 E作压力斗瓣数 闭合时间
Model (kw) Dead SWL Capacity Max working N f Close time O verall dimensions
weight ( ) 3 pressure o.o (s) (mm)
(MHB) (k ) t (m ) (bar) peels
380V50Hz 440V60Hz g 380V50Hz 440V60Hz A B C D
MHM 15.0-350 15 18 1410 2.5 0.35 180 6.5 1840 1710 1330 2030
MHM l 5.0-500 15 18 1580 3.2 0.5 180 6.5 1980 1740 1460 2370
MHM 15.0-630 15 18 1620 3.6 0.63 180 6.5 2040 1760 1520 2480
MHM22.0-800 22 26 2790 5.2 0.8 180 6 II 9 2420 2190 1720 2660
MHM2 2.0- IOOO 22 26 2960 6 180 6 II 9 2580 2240 1880 30 10
MHM30.0- 1250 30 35 3980 7.8 1.25 180 6 14 12 2840 2470 1960 3290
MHM30.0- l 600 30 35 4270 9. 1 1.6 180 6 14 12 2880 2490 2050 3380
MHM37.0-2000 37 44 5980 12.2 2 200 6 15 13 3320 2810 2320 3680
MHM37.0-2500 37 44 6 170 13.8 2.5 200 6 15 13 3390 2870 2440 3880
MHM45.0-32 00 45 54 8280 18 3.2 200 20 17 3540 3 110 2580 4240
MHM45.0-4000 45 54 8630 20.7 4 200 20 17 3710 3 170 2830 4600
MHM45.0-5000 45 54 9180 24.2 200 23 20 4080 3350 2980 4790
MHM45.0-6300 45 54 9610 28.6 6.3 200 23 20 4320 3530 3220 5170
MHM55.0-7000 55 66 10600 31.6 200 26 22 4620 3700 3480 5640
MHM 55.0-8000 55 66 11020 35 8 200 26 22 4880 3930 3690 5880
MHM55.0-9000 55 66 11 430 38.5 9 220 26 22 5060 4010 3860 6050
MHM55.0-IOOOO 55 66 11780 41.8 10 220 26 22 5230 4 180 4020 62 10
上海贯1尊起重设备有限公司
Sh•••'" Gmbo M-.h,oυy ,, .,,m,. ,c. "'
电动液压垃圾抓斗
Electric Hydraulic Rubbish Grab